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Student Satistaction Survey 2021-22

874 responses

1.Is there facility of pure drinking water on the campus? @ Copy

850 responses

® YES

® NO
2. Do you have sufficient washrooms on the campus? |D Copy
846 responses

® YES

® NO

26.8%

3. Do you have a canteen on the college campus? |D Copy

849 responses

® YES
® NO
30.4%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z26sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 112
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4. Comment on cleanliness on the campus. @ Copy

849 responses

@® GOOD
@ SATISFACTORY
@ POOR

5. Doyou avail the IT services provided by the college? @ Copy

832 responses

® YES
® NO

6. Comment on Wi-Fi network |D Copy

851 responses

@® GOOD
@ SATISFACTORY
@ POOR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z26sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 2/12
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7. Comment on Computer Lab/ English Lab @ Copy

850 responses

® GOOD

@ SATISFACTORY

® POOR
8. Comment on ICT enabled classrooms @ Copy
837 responses

® GOOD

@ SATISFACTORY

® POOR
9. Comment on Teacher's teaching quality |D Copy
853 responses

® GOOD

@ SATISFACTORY

® POOR
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10. Does the college have playground? @ Copy

850 responses

@® YES

® \O
11. Comment on facilities for indoor and outdoor sports? @ Copy
848 responses

® GOOD

@ SATISFACTORY

® POOR
12. Is the college campus free from ragging? |D Copy
840 responses

@ YES

® NO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z26sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 4/12
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13. Is the college campus safe for women? LD Copy

847 responses

® YES
® NO

14. Which of the following Cells/Centers are available in the college? @ Copy

815 responses

Career guidance and

—694 (85.29
Placement cell ( %)

Counseling Cell —200 (24.5%)

Women empowerment and

0,
Internal Complaints com... 197 (24.2%)

Grievance redressal cell —101 (12.4%)

Competitive examination

o,
guidance center 263 (32.3%)

0 200 400 600 800

15. Is there library with sufficient facilities? |D Copy

851 responses

® YES
® NO

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z26sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics
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16. Is there Hostel facility? |E| Copy

844 responses

® YES

® \O
17. Behaviour of Administrative and Technical staff with students. @ Copy
849 responses

® GOOD

@ Arrogant
18. Are you satisfied with the college ambiance? |D Copy
844 responses

@ YES

® NO
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19. Are you satisfied with the online teaching/ learning/exams ? |D Copy

851 responses

® YES
® NO
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11/24/22, 11:05 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

20. Any Suggestions

483 responses

No

No
Good
Good
Yes
Nothing

no

Noo
Good college
No

Washroom for boys

No any

Please provide proper washroom facilities and it's cleanliness
No thanks

no

Very Good Collage And Supportive Staff Members Also..
There should be some events

Clean a boys washroom and provide a cantin facility /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z6sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 8/12
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Discipline and Better Practice has more priority in this college,
Thank you.

No, thank you

Arrange college trip or gathering every year.
Good college @

No thanks

Start the Canteen in college.

Gents washroom is just worst it has to be good
Improve technical skills of teacher's

Provide instrument in indoor

All Facilities are Good

It is very good college.more which campus placement.and any other good activities.
All ok

Washroom needs clean

Boys toilet is not good...

Overall good college

Teachers should treat students well, rules should be strict and cleanliness should be
maintained

Please also next semester exam should be conducted in mcq format
| don't know

All good but bcom. Placement is not available

arrange the other actives like gathering,trip and other enjoyable activities. /
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No sports campus

Start the washroom and canteen....washroom is very poor please open new washroom and
canteen

College stafe is very good

1)The cleanliness of the bathroom should be improved.(specially boys)
Nathing

There is no suggestions from me.
Please clean classrooms

There is no suggestion from me
Hostel facility improment

that's a good idea

Want a clean washroom

Sports week and Gaduring

No any suggestions @
Everything is satisfactory!!!

Washrooms are not too good !
Very dirty !

Yes

Gym condition is very poor not have well equipment.
Improve gym equipment.

Some Teachers teaching technique is not understand
Good teaching staff
no thanks

No any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z6sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 10/12
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Sports week , traditional day, gathering
Wifi network slow speed some labs..
No suggestions

Clean boys washroom

No any suggestion

Washrooms are the problem

Try to keep away outsiders from college campus. And allow us to use iron in hostel.
No.

Clean washroom and start college canteen

Gathering should be held in college

No suggestions....

Repair the projecter

We have the facilities of all post graduation like mca,MCs ,etc.
Over all facilities are good...

Good facility in the college.

Repair the projector

About the Uniforms- please change the BSc.ECS Uniform Code

1:Please provide college uniform
2: repair the classroom projectors (f4)
3: clean washroom

Repair classroom projectors

No any suggestions /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dLA20HFc7Z6sGM7mL73gK3u8jNIXaeRXJ3F 1Py-sLiE/viewanalytics 1112
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Clean Washroom,

All are satisfactory

Cleen college areas

Next semester exam will be in MCQ type

Handwash in washroom

Boys washroom cleaning

Provide Gym facilities

College campus are poor clineass

About the BSc.ECS- Uniforms please change the uniform code

Sangola clg is the best clg

Sangola college sangola is best college

Please organize the annual program in our college.

Improve the quality college wi-fi network , washroom cleaning regularly,& improve the Teaching
quality

Naver

Take function on college and increase sports value

No....

97 more responses are hidden
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